
Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Matt College Heights Chr 11.78   (NW) 6(1) 10

2 CROWDER, Lake Riverton 11.83   (NW) 7(1) 8

3 LARISON, Derek Riverton 11.90   (NW) 7(2) 6

4 SUSCHNICK, Caleb Liberal 12.13   (NW) 6(2) 4

5 TERRY, Walker Riverton 12.15   (NW) 7(3) 2

6 LANDES, Jace Oswego 12.16   (NW) 6(3) 1

7 COCKEREL, Randy Galena 12.27   (NW) 7(4)

8 CUNLIFFE, Corben Commerce 12.31   (NW) 4(1)

9 HIGGINBOTHAM, Jake McAuley Catholic 12.34   (NW) 5(1)

10 MARTI, Kale Liberal 12.35   (NW) 6(4)

10 RINCKER, Elias Thomas Jefferson I 12.35   (NW) 6(4)

12 CHANCE, Kayden Frontenac 12.41   (NW) 7(5)

13 PORTER, Caiden Quapaw 12.43   (NW) 5(2)

14 LAKE, Austin Commerce 12.46   (NW) 6(6)

15 ZAFUTA, Owen Frontenac 12.47   (NW) 1(1)

15 BENNETT, Daykneel Fredonia 12.47   (NW) 2(1)

17 PAULIE, Dylan St. Paul's 12.50   (NW) 1(2)

18 COX, Gavin Bronaugh 12.52   (NW) 5(3)

18 QUALLS, Hayden Galena 12.52   (NW) 7(6)

20 PEAK, Cameron Liberal 12.56   (NW) 6(7)

21 BROOKS, Adam Fredonia 12.64   (NW) 2(2)

22 TAFFNER, Dylan McAuley Catholic 12.66   (NW) 5(4)

23 KELLEY, Hunter Oswego 12.78   (NW) 4(2)

24 LINTHICUM, Jaden Fairland 12.83   (NW) 5(5)

25 BOORE, Josh Girard 12.87   (NW) 5(6)

26 DURLING, Levi College Heights Chr 12.92   (NW) 2(3)

27 LESTIKOW, Mathew St. Paul's 12.95   (NW) 3(1)

28 PARSON, Talon Neodesha 12.97   (NW) 3(2)

29 LAKE, Hayden Quapaw 13.03   (NW) 7(7)

30 SMITH, Judah Neodesha 13.06   (NW) 5(7)

31 PAGACZ, Evan Fredonia 13.10   (NW) 1(3)

32 BEATY, Zach College Heights Chr 13.12   (NW) 3(3)

33 GREEN, Layton Thomas Jefferson I 13.16   (NW) 1(4)

34 COLE, Gavin Oswego 13.26   (NW) 2(4)

35 WEBB, Markeen Fairland 13.32   (NW) 4(3)

36 LAWSON, Gage Galena 13.44   (NW) 4(4)

37 BRUMMETT, Lucas Frontenac 13.47   (NW) 2(5)

38 NIJHOF, Jeroen Neodesha 13.48   (NW) 4(5)

39 YOUNT, Hunter Bronaugh 13.58   (NW) 3(4)

40 MYRICK, Jaxon Quapaw 13.63   (NW) 4(6)

41 RAYNOR, Wyatt Fredonia 13.77   (NW) 1(5)

42 BIRD, Josia Fairland 13.81   (NW) 4(7)

43 ABELIS, Jasper Liberal 13.89   (NW) 3(5)

44 BIERDORFF, Matthew Commerce 14.00   (NW) 2(6)

45 MILLER, Lincoln Thomas Jefferson I 14.03   (NW) 1(6)

46 GREEN, Ashton St. Paul's 14.18   (NW) 1(7)
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Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
47 FOULK, Robbie Bronaugh 14.31   (NW) 3(6)

48 BOX, Gavin Thomas Jefferson I 14.64   (NW) 2(7)

49 ESPINOZA, Eann Thomas Jefferson I 15.59   (NW) 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZAFUTA, Owen Frontenac 12.47

2 PAULIE, Dylan St. Paul's 12.50

3 PAGACZ, Evan Fredonia 13.10

4 GREEN, Layton Thomas Jefferson I 13.16

5 RAYNOR, Wyatt Fredonia 13.77

6 MILLER, Lincoln Thomas Jefferson I 14.03

7 GREEN, Ashton St. Paul's 14.18

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BENNETT, Daykneel Fredonia 12.47

2 BROOKS, Adam Fredonia 12.64

3 DURLING, Levi College Heights Chr 12.92

4 COLE, Gavin Oswego 13.26

5 BRUMMETT, Lucas Frontenac 13.47

6 BIERDORFF, Matthew Commerce 14.00

7 BOX, Gavin Thomas Jefferson I 14.64

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 LESTIKOW, Mathew St. Paul's 12.95

2 PARSON, Talon Neodesha 12.97

3 BEATY, Zach College Heights Chr 13.12

4 YOUNT, Hunter Bronaugh 13.58

5 ABELIS, Jasper Liberal 13.89

6 FOULK, Robbie Bronaugh 14.31

7 ESPINOZA, Eann Thomas Jefferson I 15.59

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CUNLIFFE, Corben Commerce 12.31

2 KELLEY, Hunter Oswego 12.78

3 WEBB, Markeen Fairland 13.32

4 LAWSON, Gage Galena 13.44

5 NIJHOF, Jeroen Neodesha 13.48

6 MYRICK, Jaxon Quapaw 13.63

7 BIRD, Josia Fairland 13.81

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 HIGGINBOTHAM, Jake McAuley Catholic 12.34

2 PORTER, Caiden Quapaw 12.43

3 COX, Gavin Bronaugh 12.52

4 TAFFNER, Dylan McAuley Catholic 12.66

5 LINTHICUM, Jaden Fairland 12.83

6 BOORE, Josh Girard 12.87

7 SMITH, Judah Neodesha 13.06
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Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Matt College Heights Chr 11.78

2 SUSCHNICK, Caleb Liberal 12.13

3 LANDES, Jace Oswego 12.16

4 MARTI, Kale Liberal 12.35

4 RINCKER, Elias Thomas Jefferson I 12.35

6 LAKE, Austin Commerce 12.46

7 PEAK, Cameron Liberal 12.56

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CROWDER, Lake Riverton 11.83

2 LARISON, Derek Riverton 11.90

3 TERRY, Walker Riverton 12.15

4 COCKEREL, Randy Galena 12.27

5 CHANCE, Kayden Frontenac 12.41

6 QUALLS, Hayden Galena 12.52

7 LAKE, Hayden Quapaw 13.03

Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CROWDER, Lake Riverton 24.50   (NW) 8(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Matt College Heights Chr 24.69   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 BRACICH, Jacob McAuley Catholic 24.93   (NW) 7(1) 6

4 SUSCHNICK, Caleb Liberal 25.10   (NW) 6(1) 4

5 THOMAS, Colton Riverton 25.20   (NW) 6(2) 2

6 HOLT, Jacob Frontenac 25.26   (NW) 8(2) 1

7 CUNLIFFE, Corben Commerce 25.36   (NW) 8(3)

8 GREEN, Layton Thomas Jefferson I 25.57   (NW) 2(1)

9 LAKE, Austin Commerce 25.72   (NW) 7(2)

10 SMITH, Judah Neodesha 25.75   (NW) 6(3)

11 MITCHELL, Deric Cherokee-Southeas 25.86   (NW) 8(4)

12 WARD, Logan Galena 25.91   (NW) 7(3)

13 MARTI, Kale Liberal 26.00   (NW) 5(1)

14 WITTHUHN, Gavin Frontenac 26.29   (NW) 1(2)

15 BENNETT, Daykneel Fredonia 26.40   (NW) 6(4)

16 PAULIE, Dylan St. Paul's 26.44   (NW) 1(3)

17 SMITH, Eric Arma Northeast 26.50   (NW) 5(2)

18 QUALLS, Hayden Galena 26.53   (NW) 7(4)

19 BEATY, Zach College Heights Chr 26.69   (NW) 5(3)

20 COX, Gavin Bronaugh 26.71   (NW) 4(1)

21 PEAK, Cameron Liberal 27.18   (NW) 4(2)

21 YOUNG, Braden Arma Northeast 27.18   (NW) 5(4)

23 DURLING, Levi College Heights Chr 27.20   (NW) 2(2)

24 MILLER, Will Quapaw 27.29   (NW) 6(5)

25 COLE, Gavin Oswego 27.37   (NW) 2(3)

26 ANIS, Sheraz Thomas Jefferson I 27.49   (NW) 4(3)

27 STATON, Joe McAuley Catholic 27.52   (NW) 4(4)

28 BOSCH, Brayden Neodesha 27.91   (NW) 5(5)
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
29 JANTZ, Noah Fredonia 28.08   (NW) 2(4)

30 BECKHAM, Mose Frontenac 28.28   (NW) 5(6)

31 NIJHOF, Jeroen Neodesha 28.32   (NW) 6(6)

32 YOUNT, Hunter Bronaugh 28.87   (NW) 3(1)

32 EPPERSON, Cale Commerce 28.87   (NW) 5(7)

34 THOMASSON, Ransom Quapaw 28.97   (NW) 6(7)

35 STANSBURY, Sammy Arma Northeast 30.17   (NW) 3(2)

36 ESPINOZA, Eann Thomas Jefferson I 31.17   (NW) 3(3)

37 MILLER, Lincoln Thomas Jefferson I 31.21   (NW) 1(4)

38 BOX, Gavin Thomas Jefferson I 31.56   (NW) 2(5)

39 TRUSTY, Randy Galena 31.71   (NW) 3(4)

40 FOULK, Robbie Bronaugh 32.76   (NW) 3(5)

41 RHODES, Ben St. Paul's 39.40   (NW) 1(5)

KELLEY, Hunter Oswego NT 1

WOLF, Blake Oswego NT 1

BROOKS, Adam Fredonia NT 2

COLLINS, Lane Ketchum NT 2

ABELIS, Jasper Liberal NT 3

CLOUSE, Ayden Quapaw NT 3

LINTHICUM, Jaden Fairland NT 4

WEBB, Markeen Fairland NT 4

BIRD, Josia Fairland NT 4

BRASCICH, Jacob McAuley Catholic NT 7

BOORE, Josh Girard NT 7

TRIPLETT, Levi Thomas Jefferson I NT 7

MARTINIE, Matthew Cherokee-Southeas NT 8

TERRY, Walker Riverton NT 8

SMITH, Caleb Neodesha NT 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Matt College Heights Chr 24.69

2 WITTHUHN, Gavin Frontenac 26.29

3 PAULIE, Dylan St. Paul's 26.44

4 MILLER, Lincoln Thomas Jefferson I 31.21

5 RHODES, Ben St. Paul's 39.40

KELLEY, Hunter Oswego NT

WOLF, Blake Oswego NT

Section 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREEN, Layton Thomas Jefferson I 25.57

2 DURLING, Levi College Heights Chr 27.20

3 COLE, Gavin Oswego 27.37

4 JANTZ, Noah Fredonia 28.08

5 BOX, Gavin Thomas Jefferson I 31.56

BROOKS, Adam Fredonia NT
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time

COLLINS, Lane Ketchum NT

Section 3 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNT, Hunter Bronaugh 28.87

2 STANSBURY, Sammy Arma Northeast 30.17

3 ESPINOZA, Eann Thomas Jefferson I 31.17

4 TRUSTY, Randy Galena 31.71

5 FOULK, Robbie Bronaugh 32.76

ABELIS, Jasper Liberal NT

CLOUSE, Ayden Quapaw NT

Section 4 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 COX, Gavin Bronaugh 26.71

2 PEAK, Cameron Liberal 27.18

3 ANIS, Sheraz Thomas Jefferson I 27.49

4 STATON, Joe McAuley Catholic 27.52

LINTHICUM, Jaden Fairland NT

WEBB, Markeen Fairland NT

BIRD, Josia Fairland NT

Section 5 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTI, Kale Liberal 26.00

2 SMITH, Eric Arma Northeast 26.50

3 BEATY, Zach College Heights Chr 26.69

4 YOUNG, Braden Arma Northeast 27.18

5 BOSCH, Brayden Neodesha 27.91

6 BECKHAM, Mose Frontenac 28.28

7 EPPERSON, Cale Commerce 28.87

Section 6 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 SUSCHNICK, Caleb Liberal 25.10

2 THOMAS, Colton Riverton 25.20

3 SMITH, Judah Neodesha 25.75

4 BENNETT, Daykneel Fredonia 26.40

5 MILLER, Will Quapaw 27.29

6 NIJHOF, Jeroen Neodesha 28.32

7 THOMASSON, Ransom Quapaw 28.97

Section 7 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRACICH, Jacob McAuley Catholic 24.93

2 LAKE, Austin Commerce 25.72

3 WARD, Logan Galena 25.91

4 QUALLS, Hayden Galena 26.53

BRASCICH, Jacob McAuley Catholic NT

BOORE, Josh Girard NT

TRIPLETT, Levi Thomas Jefferson I NT

Section 8 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 CROWDER, Lake Riverton 24.50

2 HOLT, Jacob Frontenac 25.26

3 CUNLIFFE, Corben Commerce 25.36

4 MITCHELL, Deric Cherokee-Southeas 25.86
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time

MARTINIE, Matthew Cherokee-Southeas NT

TERRY, Walker Riverton NT

SMITH, Caleb Neodesha NT

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DICKENS, Colsen College Heights Chr 54.12 6(1) 10

2 WEEKS, CJ Ketchum 55.40 1(1) 8

3 TRAMMELL, Nathon Arma Northeast 55.93 5(1) 6

4 MUTZ, Cullen Cherokee-Southeas 56.34 6(2) 4

5 PAULIE, Dylan St. Paul's 57.64 2(1) 2

6 RICHARDSON, Jamey Riverton 57.74 6(3) 1

7 QUALLS, Hayden Galena 58.55 6(4)

8 SMITH, Caleb Neodesha 58.69 5(2)

8 ZAFUTA, Owen Frontenac 58.69 6(5)

10 SMITH, Eric Arma Northeast 58.94 5(3)

11 THOMAS, Colton Riverton 59.14 6(6)

12 WINDSOR, Cash Cherokee-Southeas 59.58 5(4)

13 TRIPLETT, Levi Thomas Jefferson I 59.85 6(7)

14 RICHARDSON, Terryk Riverton 1:00.82 4(1)

15 JONES, Jack McAuley Catholic 1:02.56 2(2)

16 PARSON, Talon Neodesha 1:02.84 4(2)

17 LONG, Alex Oswego 1:04.52 2(3)

18 ANIS, Sheraz Thomas Jefferson I 1:05.53 3(1)

19 YOUNT, Hunter Bronaugh 1:05.68 4(3)

20 STANSBURY, Sammy Arma Northeast 1:06.70 4(4)

21 BURKHART, Caleb Galena 1:07.65 5(5)

22 AUSTIN, Brynnen Fairland 1:08.23 5(6)

23 AWALT, Aarin Neodesha 1:09.15 4(5)

24 BARNETT, Hunter Quapaw 1:09.28 4(6)

25 WILLIAMS, Andrew College Heights Chr 1:09.73 1(2)

26 BIERDORFF, Matthew Commerce 1:09.83 3(2)

27 HORINEK, Grant McAuley Catholic 1:09.91 2(4)

28 EPPERSON, Cale Commerce 1:13.05 3(3)

29 GREEN, Ashton St. Paul's 1:14.46 3(4)

30 JAMESON, Luke Frontenac 1:15.60 2(5)

31 KLEIN, Dillon Fairland 1:17.59 5(7)

WOLF, Blake Oswego NT 1

GREEN, Layton Thomas Jefferson I NT 2

WADINO, Joel Oswego NT 2

MATE, Brycen Quapaw NT 3

ABELIS, Jasper Liberal NT 3

BATES, Aiden Ketchum NT 3

NELSON, Ryan Fairland NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
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Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 6

1 WEEKS, CJ Ketchum 55.40

2 WILLIAMS, Andrew College Heights Chr 1:09.73

WOLF, Blake Oswego NT

Section 2 of 6

1 PAULIE, Dylan St. Paul's 57.64

2 JONES, Jack McAuley Catholic 1:02.56

3 LONG, Alex Oswego 1:04.52

4 HORINEK, Grant McAuley Catholic 1:09.91

5 JAMESON, Luke Frontenac 1:15.60

GREEN, Layton Thomas Jefferson I NT

WADINO, Joel Oswego NT

Section 3 of 6

1 ANIS, Sheraz Thomas Jefferson I 1:05.53

2 BIERDORFF, Matthew Commerce 1:09.83

3 EPPERSON, Cale Commerce 1:13.05

4 GREEN, Ashton St. Paul's 1:14.46

MATE, Brycen Quapaw NT

ABELIS, Jasper Liberal NT

BATES, Aiden Ketchum NT

Section 4 of 6

1 RICHARDSON, Terryk Riverton 1:00.82

2 PARSON, Talon Neodesha 1:02.84

3 YOUNT, Hunter Bronaugh 1:05.68

4 STANSBURY, Sammy Arma Northeast 1:06.70

5 AWALT, Aarin Neodesha 1:09.15

6 BARNETT, Hunter Quapaw 1:09.28

NELSON, Ryan Fairland NT

Section 5 of 6

1 TRAMMELL, Nathon Arma Northeast 55.93

2 SMITH, Caleb Neodesha 58.69

3 SMITH, Eric Arma Northeast 58.94

4 WINDSOR, Cash Cherokee-Southeas 59.58

5 BURKHART, Caleb Galena 1:07.65

6 AUSTIN, Brynnen Fairland 1:08.23

7 KLEIN, Dillon Fairland 1:17.59

Section 6 of 6

1 DICKENS, Colsen College Heights Chr 54.12

2 MUTZ, Cullen Cherokee-Southeas 56.34

3 RICHARDSON, Jamey Riverton 57.74

4 QUALLS, Hayden Galena 58.55

5 ZAFUTA, Owen Frontenac 58.69

6 THOMAS, Colton Riverton 59.14

7 TRIPLETT, Levi Thomas Jefferson I 59.85
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Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time Pts
1 ATTEBERRY, Kip Thomas Jefferson I 2:09.18 10

2 PARRIGON, Michael McAuley Catholic 2:13.84 8

3 QUADE, Caleb College Heights Chr 2:14.19 6

4 LEGGETT, Dillon Riverton 2:15.08 4

5 WALKER, Trayton Oswego 2:16.75 2

6 REED, Taylor Ketchum 2:17.82 1

7 MCMILLAN, Derrick College Heights Chr 2:20.07

HAYWOOD, Tyler Riverton NT

MATE, Brycen Quapaw NT

KELLOGG, Cole Riverton NT

CLARK, Andy Girard NT

WINDSOR, Chase Cherokee-Southeas NT

ZANNATA, Dylan Baxter Springs NT

AWALT, Aarin Neodesha NT

LONG, Alex Oswego NT

LOFLAND, Ian Fairland NT

LLOYD, Noah Fairland NT

WRIGHT, Jasper Commerce NT

SMITH, Devin Arma Northeast NT

REEVES, Jonas Commerce NT

ZEB, Drew McAuley Catholic NT

DIXON, Caden Neodesha NT

GUYMON, Drake Cherokee-Southeas NT

TROTH, Nathan Frontenac NT

FIGURA, David Oswego NT

RHODES, Ben St. Paul's NT

MEDLIN, Coy Frontenac NT

COUCH, Emmet Fredonia NT

MOSS, Eli College Heights Chr NT

JENNINGS, Elijah Commerce NT

HUTHSING, Cameron Thomas Jefferson I NT

LONG, Jason Galena NT

LESTIKOW, Mathew St. Paul's NT

WEEKS, CJ Ketchum NT

MITCHELL, Brayden Ketchum NT

Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time Pts
1 ATTEBERRY, Kip Thomas Jefferson I 4:51.91 10

2 PARRIGON, Michael McAuley Catholic 5:01.99 8

3 WALKER, Trayton Oswego 5:14.97 6

4 GANTT, Jaxson Riverton 5:20.35 4

5 SHEPPARD, Michael Riverton 5:20.77 2

6 MCGOWN, Houston Girard 5:27.54 1

7 HITE, Ryan Frontenac 5:30.47

GEORGE, Levi Oswego NT
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Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time Pts

LONG, Jason Galena NT

ZANNATA, Dylan Baxter Springs NT

FOX, Memphis Girard NT

KLEIN, Dillon Fairland NT

LEWIS, Kass Oswego NT

SWEZEY, Evan Arma Northeast NT

WRIGHT, Jasper Commerce NT

DIXON, Caden Neodesha NT

WADE, Spencer Arma Northeast NT

BILYEU, Hunter Neodesha NT

LLOYD, Noah Fairland NT

ZAFUTA, Evan Frontenac NT

REEVES, Jonas Commerce NT

SMITH, Devin Arma Northeast NT

MILLE, Cooper Fredonia NT

MITCHELL, Brayden Ketchum NT

LOFLAND, Ian Fairland NT

MOTAZEDI, Phillip McAuley Catholic NT

Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time Pts
1 BONINE, Tallon Frontenac 11:26.42 10

2 SWEZEY, Evan Arma Northeast 11:57.60 8

3 REED, Taylor Ketchum 11:59.76 6

4 WADE, Spencer Arma Northeast 12:12.53 4

5 EDWARDS, Jace College Heights Chr 12:24.47 2

6 GEORGE, Levi Oswego 12:43.40 1

7 ALBERTO, Armando McAuley Catholic 13:05.09

CHANDLER, Tanner Baxter Springs NT

KAUFMAN, Zain Neodesha NT

HUMBLE, Ty Girard NT

MILLE, Cooper Fredonia NT

FIGURA, David Oswego NT

LEWIS, Kass Oswego NT

BASS, Leo Girard NT

Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Div. Time Pts
1 HARDEE, Matthew Galena 17.89 10

2 DUNCAN, Nolan Baxter Springs 18.27 8

3 BUSCHMAN, Nolan Riverton 19.71 6

4 GILLMORE, Maisen Girard 21.68 4

5 ANIS, Sheraz Thomas Jefferson I 24.94 2

BOIS, Logan Cherokee-Southeas NT
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Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARDEE, Matthew Galena 44.05 2(1) 10

2 DUNCAN, Nolan Baxter Springs 44.07 2(2) 8

3 RINCKER, Elias Thomas Jefferson I 49.35 2(3) 6

4 EDWARDS, Jace College Heights Chr 51.19 1(1) 4

5 PERRYMAN, Boone Fairland 51.36 2(4) 2

6 GILLMORE, Maisen Girard 52.07 2(5) 1

7 PEAK, Cameron Liberal 52.09 2(6)

8 SULLIVAN, Jacob Cherokee-Southeas 53.03 1(2)

9 BUSCHMAN, Nolan Riverton 53.29 1(3)

10 BOIS, Logan Cherokee-Southeas 53.33 2(7)

11 ABELIS, Jasper Liberal 57.68 1(4)

MUTZ, Cullen Cherokee-Southeas NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 2

1 EDWARDS, Jace College Heights Chr 51.19

2 SULLIVAN, Jacob Cherokee-Southeas 53.03

3 BUSCHMAN, Nolan Riverton 53.29

4 ABELIS, Jasper Liberal 57.68

MUTZ, Cullen Cherokee-Southeas NT

Section 2 of 2

1 HARDEE, Matthew Galena 44.05

2 DUNCAN, Nolan Baxter Springs 44.07

3 RINCKER, Elias Thomas Jefferson I 49.35

4 PERRYMAN, Boone Fairland 51.36

5 GILLMORE, Maisen Girard 52.07

6 PEAK, Cameron Liberal 52.09

7 BOIS, Logan Cherokee-Southeas 53.33

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cherokee-Southeast (A) 46.24 2(1) 10

1) MUTZ, Cullen 2) GUYMON, Drake

3) MARTINIE, Matthew 4) WINDSOR, Cash

2 Frontenac (A) 47.23 2(2) 8

1) ZAFUTA, Owen 2) CHANCE, Kayden

3) HOUGHTON, Jayden 4) HOLT, Jacob

3 College Heights Christian (A) 47.25 2(3) 6

1) BEATY, Zach 2) UKENA, Ethan

3) WILLIAMS, Matt 4) DICKENS, Colsen

4 Galena (A) 47.40 2(4) 4

1) COCKEREL, Randy 2) WARD, Logan

3) HARDEE, Matthew 4)

GALENA HS BULLDOG RELAYS 2022
Galena, KS
Galena HS
Weather: Doug Heady says "Cold, overall fine."
Host: Galena High School
Thursday, March 31, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Beau Sarwinski
Meet Referee:
Mike Cook

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/31/2022 9:54 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Fairland (A) 47.56 2(5) 2

1) BIRD, Josia 2) LINTHICUM, Jaden

3) KOSTED, Hunter 4)

6 McAuley Catholic (A) 49.03 1(1) 1

1) BRACICH, Jacob 2) HIGGINBOTHAM, Jake

3) 4)

7 Oswego (A) 49.26 1(2)

1) LANDES, Jace 2) DAVIS, Trevor

3) 4)

8 Quapaw (A) 49.73 1(3)

1) CALDWELL, Stetson 2) THOMASSON, Ransom

3) MILLER, Will 4) LAKE, Hayden

9 Ketchum (A) 50.02 1(4)

1) COLLINS, Lane 2) TROUT, Jaedon

3) 4)

10 Neodesha (A) 53.60 2(6)

1) SMITH, Judah 2) SPRINGER, Mason

3) NIJHOF, Jeroen 4) SMITH, Caleb

Riverton (A) NT 2

1) CROWDER, Lake 2) LARISON, Derek

3) TERRY, Walker 4)

Commerce  (A) NT 1

1) CUNNINGHAM, Eric 2) LAKE, Austin

3) VANCURREN, James 4) CUNLIFFE, Corben

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 2

1 McAuley Catholic (A) 49.03

1) BRACICH, Jacob 2) HIGGINBOTHAM, Jake

3) 4)

2 Oswego (A) 49.26

1) LANDES, Jace 2) DAVIS, Trevor

3) 4)

3 Quapaw (A) 49.73

1) CALDWELL, Stetson 2) THOMASSON, Ransom

3) MILLER, Will 4) LAKE, Hayden

4 Ketchum (A) 50.02

1) COLLINS, Lane 2) TROUT, Jaedon

3) 4)

Commerce  (A) NT
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Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Div. Time

1) CUNNINGHAM, Eric 2) LAKE, Austin

3) VANCURREN, James 4) CUNLIFFE, Corben

1 Cherokee-Southeast (A) 46.24

1) MUTZ, Cullen 2) GUYMON, Drake

3) MARTINIE, Matthew 4) WINDSOR, Cash

2 Frontenac (A) 47.23

1) ZAFUTA, Owen 2) CHANCE, Kayden

3) HOUGHTON, Jayden 4) HOLT, Jacob

3 College Heights Christian (A) 47.25

1) BEATY, Zach 2) UKENA, Ethan

3) WILLIAMS, Matt 4) DICKENS, Colsen

4 Galena (A) 47.40

1) COCKEREL, Randy 2) WARD, Logan

3) HARDEE, Matthew 4)

5 Fairland (A) 47.56

1) BIRD, Josia 2) LINTHICUM, Jaden

3) KOSTED, Hunter 4)

6 Neodesha (A) 53.60

1) SMITH, Judah 2) SPRINGER, Mason

3) NIJHOF, Jeroen 4) SMITH, Caleb

Riverton (A) NT

1) CROWDER, Lake 2) LARISON, Derek

3) TERRY, Walker 4)

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 College Heights Christian (A) 3:49.50 2(1) 10

1) UKENA, Ethan 2) MCMILLAN, Derrick

3) DICKENS, Colsen 4)

2 McAuley Catholic (A) 3:57.43 2(2) 8

1) BRACICH, Jacob 2) HIGGINBOTHAM, Jake

3) PARRIGON, Michael 4)

3 Frontenac (A) 4:01.46 2(3) 6

1) MEDLIN, Coy 2) HOUGHTON, Jayden

3) WITTHUHN, Dylan 4) HITE, Ryan

4 Commerce  (A) 4:03.70 1(1) 4

1) CUNNINGHAM, Eric 2) VANCURREN, James

3) BUSBY, Brice 4) LAKE, Austin

5 Arma Northeast (A) 4:07.11 2(4) 2

1) SMITH, Devin 2) TRAMMELL, Nathon

3) SMITH, Eric 4)
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Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Riverton (A) 4:12.08 2(5) 1

1) RICHARDSON, Terryk 2) HAYWOOD, Tyler

3) LEGGETT, Dillon 4) SHEPPARD, Michael

7 Fredonia (A) 4:12.77 1(2)

1) COUCH, Jeremiah 2) JANTZ, Noah

3) BENNETT, Daykneel 4) PAGACZ, Evan

8 Neodesha (A) 4:16.30 2(6)

1) PARSON, Talon 2) BILYEU, Hunter

3) SPRINGER, Mason 4) SMITH, Caleb

9 Cherokee-Southeast (A) 4:23.86 1(3)

1) BOIS, Logan 2) GUYMON, Drake

3) WINDSOR, Cash 4) SULLIVAN, Jacob

10 Quapaw (A) 4:23.96 1(4)

1) MYRICK, Jaxon 2) BARNETT, Kaleb

3) BARNETT, Hunter 4) CALDWELL, Stetson

11 Galena (A) 4:24.95 2(7)

1) BURKHART, Caleb 2) BROOKSHIRE, Trenton

3) 4)

Ketchum (A) NT 1

1) COLLINS, Lane 2) TROUT, Jaedon

3) BATES, Aiden 4)

Thomas Jefferson IDS (A) NT 1

1) RINCKER, Elias 2) TRIPLETT, Levi

3) ANIS, Sheraz 4) ATTEBERRY, Kip

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Commerce  (A) 4:03.70

1) CUNNINGHAM, Eric 2) VANCURREN, James

3) BUSBY, Brice 4) LAKE, Austin

2 Fredonia (A) 4:12.77

1) COUCH, Jeremiah 2) JANTZ, Noah

3) BENNETT, Daykneel 4) PAGACZ, Evan

3 Cherokee-Southeast (A) 4:23.86

1) BOIS, Logan 2) GUYMON, Drake

3) WINDSOR, Cash 4) SULLIVAN, Jacob

4 Quapaw (A) 4:23.96

1) MYRICK, Jaxon 2) BARNETT, Kaleb

3) BARNETT, Hunter 4) CALDWELL, Stetson

Ketchum (A) NT
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Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Div. Time

1) COLLINS, Lane 2) TROUT, Jaedon

3) BATES, Aiden 4)

Section 2 of 2

1 College Heights Christian (A) 3:49.50

1) UKENA, Ethan 2) MCMILLAN, Derrick

3) DICKENS, Colsen 4)

2 McAuley Catholic (A) 3:57.43

1) BRACICH, Jacob 2) HIGGINBOTHAM, Jake

3) PARRIGON, Michael 4)

3 Frontenac (A) 4:01.46

1) MEDLIN, Coy 2) HOUGHTON, Jayden

3) WITTHUHN, Dylan 4) HITE, Ryan

4 Arma Northeast (A) 4:07.11

1) SMITH, Devin 2) TRAMMELL, Nathon

3) SMITH, Eric 4)

5 Riverton (A) 4:12.08

1) RICHARDSON, Terryk 2) HAYWOOD, Tyler

3) LEGGETT, Dillon 4) SHEPPARD, Michael

6 Neodesha (A) 4:16.30

1) PARSON, Talon 2) BILYEU, Hunter

3) SPRINGER, Mason 4) SMITH, Caleb

7 Galena (A) 4:24.95

1) BURKHART, Caleb 2) BROOKSHIRE, Trenton

3) 4)

Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Div. Time Pts
1 Ketchum (A) 9:25.02 10

1) BATES, Aiden 2) MITCHELL, Braden

3) REED, Taylor 4) WEEKS, CJ

2 Riverton (A) 9:38.81 8

1) HAYWOOD, Tyler 2) SHEPPARD, Michael

3) KELLOGG, Cole 4) GANTT, Jaxson

3 Frontenac (A) 9:42.73 6

1) HITE, Ryan 2) MEDLIN, Coy

3) ZAFUTA, Evan 4) BONINE, Tallon

4 Arma Northeast (A) 10:10.05 4

1) SMITH, Devin 2) TRAMMELL, Nathon

3) 4)

5 Cherokee-Southeast (A) 10:21.82 2

1) GUYMON, Drake 2) GALINDO, Hayden

3) 4)
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Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Div. Time Pts
6 Commerce  (A) 10:36.49 1

1) WRIGHT, Jasper 2) BUSBY, Brice

3) JENNINGS, Elijah 4) VANCURREN, James

7 McAuley Catholic (A) 11:07.00

1) MOTAZEDI, Phillip 2) ZEB, Drew

3) HORINEK, Grant 4) ALBERTO, Armando

Girard (A) NT

1) FOX, Memphis 2) BASS, Leo

3) HAMMOCK, Resse 4) HUMBLE, Ty

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1J SUSCHNICK, Caleb Liberal 5' 10" 10

2J MARTI, Kale Liberal 5' 10" 8

3J MARTINIE, Matthew Cherokee-Southeas 5' 6" 6

4J TROTH, Dawson Arma Northeast 5' 6" 4

5J RICHARDSON, Jamey Riverton 5' 4" 2

6 QUADE, Caleb College Heights Chr 5' 2" 1

6J SHEPPARD, Michael Riverton 5' 2"

8 WITTHUHN, Dylan Frontenac 5' 2"

9 RICHARDSON, Terryk Riverton 5' 0"

9 BOSCH, Brayden Neodesha 5' 0"

ESPINOZA, Eann Thomas Jefferson I NH

MILLER, Lincoln Thomas Jefferson I NH

JONES, Jack McAuley Catholic NH

BERRYMAN, Bristol Quapaw NH

YOUNG, Braden Arma Northeast NH

STANSBURY, Sammy Arma Northeast NH

BILYEU, Hunter Neodesha NH

KAUFMAN, Zain Neodesha NH

DAVIS, Trevor Oswego NH

MCGLOTHLIN, Derek Galena NH

Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1J WARD, Logan Galena 10' 0" 10

2J BROOKS, Adam Fredonia 10' 0" 8

3 BROOKSHIRE, Trenton Galena 9' 6" 6

4 COUCH, Jeremiah Fredonia 9' 0" 4

5 DUNCAN, Nolan Baxter Springs 8' 0" 2

6 MCANALLY, Colton Ketchum 7' 6" 0.5

6 SAFLEY, Austin Frontenac 7' 6" 0.5

HUTCHISON, Dayton Frontenac NH

STATON, Joe McAuley Catholic NH

JAMESON, Caleb Frontenac NH
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Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts

COUCH, Emmet Fredonia NH

GUYMON, Drake Cherokee-Southeas NH

GALINDO, Hayden Cherokee-Southeas NH

HUMBLE, Ty Girard NH

MCGOWN, Houston Girard NH

KAUFMAN, Zain Neodesha NH

BOSCH, Brayden Neodesha NH

BILYEU, Hunter Neodesha NH

COCKEREL, Randy Galena NH

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Div. Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BENNETT, Daykneel Fredonia 19' 6"   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MARTI, Kale Liberal 18' 9"   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 CHANCE, Kayden Frontenac 18' 7"   (NW) 1(1) 6

4 BRASCICH, Jacob McAuley Catholic 18' 6"   (NW) 3(3) 4

5 CROWDER, Lake Riverton 18' 11 /2   (NW) 3(4) 2

6 LANDES, Jace Oswego 17' 8"   (NW) 2(1) 1

PAULIE, Dylan St. Paul's NM 1

JONES, Jack McAuley Catholic NM 1

MATTINGLEY, Jeremiah Fairland NM 1

MILLER, Lincoln Thomas Jefferson I NM 1

ABELIS, Jasper Liberal NM 1

BRUMMETT, Lucas Frontenac NM 1

PERRYMAN, Boone Fairland NM 1

RAYNOR, Wyatt Fredonia NM 1

REED, Taylor Ketchum NM 1

WARD, Logan Galena NM 1

WEEKS, CJ Ketchum NM 1

WITTHUHN, Gavin Frontenac NM 1

MITCHELL, Brayden Ketchum NM 2

BOX, Gavin Thomas Jefferson I NM 2

AWALT, Aarin Neodesha NM 2

CLOUSE, Ayden Quapaw NM 2

WINDSOR, Chase Cherokee-Southeas NM 2

PARSON, Talon Neodesha NM 2

BUSCHMAN, Nolan Riverton NM 2

YOUNG, Braden Arma Northeast NM 2

BARNETT, Kaleb Quapaw NM 2

NIJHOF, Jeroen Neodesha NM 2

TRAMMELL, Nathon Arma Northeast NM 2

DAVIS, Trevor Oswego NM 3

SMITH, Eric Arma Northeast NM 3

TERRY, Walker Riverton NM 3

UKENA, Ethan College Heights Chr NM 3

RINCKER, Elias Thomas Jefferson I NM 3
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Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Mark F(Pl) Pts

BRACICH, Jacob McAuley Catholic NM 3

WALKER, Trayton Oswego NM 3

CUNNINGHAM, Eric Commerce NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Div. Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CHANCE, Kayden Frontenac 18' 7"   (NW)

PAULIE, Dylan St. Paul's NM

JONES, Jack McAuley Catholic NM

MATTINGLEY, Jeremiah Fairland NM

MILLER, Lincoln Thomas Jefferson I NM

ABELIS, Jasper Liberal NM

BRUMMETT, Lucas Frontenac NM

PERRYMAN, Boone Fairland NM

RAYNOR, Wyatt Fredonia NM

REED, Taylor Ketchum NM

WARD, Logan Galena NM

WEEKS, CJ Ketchum NM

WITTHUHN, Gavin Frontenac NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 LANDES, Jace Oswego 17' 8"   (NW)

MITCHELL, Brayden Ketchum NM

BOX, Gavin Thomas Jefferson I NM

AWALT, Aarin Neodesha NM

CLOUSE, Ayden Quapaw NM

WINDSOR, Chase Cherokee-Southeas NM

PARSON, Talon Neodesha NM

BUSCHMAN, Nolan Riverton NM

YOUNG, Braden Arma Northeast NM

BARNETT, Kaleb Quapaw NM

NIJHOF, Jeroen Neodesha NM

TRAMMELL, Nathon Arma Northeast NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 BENNETT, Daykneel Fredonia 19' 6"   (NW)

2 MARTI, Kale Liberal 18' 9"   (NW)

3 BRASCICH, Jacob McAuley Catholic 18' 6"   (NW)

4 CROWDER, Lake Riverton 18' 11 /2   (NW)

DAVIS, Trevor Oswego NM

SMITH, Eric Arma Northeast NM

TERRY, Walker Riverton NM

UKENA, Ethan College Heights Chr NM

RINCKER, Elias Thomas Jefferson I NM

BRACICH, Jacob McAuley Catholic NM

WALKER, Trayton Oswego NM

CUNNINGHAM, Eric Commerce NM
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Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 COCKEREL, Randy Galena 39' 31 /2   (NW) 10

2 UKENA, Ethan College Heights Chr 36' 7"   (NW) 8

3 LANDES, Jace Oswego 36' 11 /2   (NW) 6

4 YOUNG, Braden Arma Northeast 33' 10"   (NW) 4

5 MITCHELL, Deric Cherokee-Southeas 32' 61 /2   (NW) 2

6 GALINDO, Hayden Cherokee-Southeas 31' 2"   (NW) 1

TROTH, Dawson Arma Northeast NM

CHANCE, Kayden Frontenac NM

SULLIVAN, Jacob Cherokee-Southeas NM

SMITH, Judah Neodesha NM

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 LARISON, Derek Riverton 43' 10" 10

2 LEWIS, Colton Fredonia 37' 113 /4 8

3 WILKINS, Ryan Cherokee-Southeas 37' 10" 6

4 BOLTON, Brayden Arma Northeast 37' 7" 4

5 PRYOR, Wyatt Liberal 37' 0" 2

6 FRANKLIN, Lane Frontenac 36' 10" 1

RICHARDSON, Jeremiah Ketchum NM

WILLIAMS, Andrew College Heights Chr NM

HOUGHTON, Jayden Frontenac NM

PATTERSON, Chris Ketchum NM

O'NEAL, Tanner Oswego NM

MURPHY, Coleman Oswego NM

MUNCY, Braxtyn Liberal NM

MOSS, Eli College Heights Chr NM

MCGLOTHLIN, Derek Galena NM

KENNEDY, Kaleb College Heights Chr NM

HESSE, Thomas Commerce NM

GARREN, Ryken Thomas Jefferson I NM

JARBO, Ryan Girard NM

IRWIN, Bailey Liberal NM

PETERSON, Gage Frontenac NM

BALL, Jay Thomas Jefferson I NM

RAMOS, Matthew Galena NM

CARROLL, Benjamin Thomas Jefferson I NM

MOORE, Scott Girard NM

PORTER, Caiden Quapaw NM

HAYWOOD, Jace Riverton NM

FOULK, Robbie Bronaugh NM

RIGGS, Jalen Fairland NM

PIZZARRO, Juan Girard NM

HEADY, Devan Galena NM

SPANO, Luke Fairland NM

MORENO, Conner Riverton NM
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Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts

SOHAR, JJ Fairland NM

FRENCH, Jeffrey Baxter Springs NM

FREEMAN, Gage Quapaw NM

COCHRAN, Brandon Commerce NM

BOLDRA, Valentyn Neodesha NM

LOVELL, Alex Quapaw NM

FOWLER, Jace Cherokee-Southeas NM

Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 LEWIS, Colton Fredonia 127' 5" 10

2 BOLDRA, Valentyn Neodesha 120' 7" 8

3 BOLTON, Brayden Arma Northeast 119' 71 /2 6

4 WILKINS, Ryan Cherokee-Southeas 104' 51 /2 4

5 SPRINGER, Mason Neodesha 101' 8" 2

6 FRENCH, Jeffrey Baxter Springs 100' 61 /2 1

RICHARDSON, Jeremiah Ketchum NM

WILLIAMS, Andrew College Heights Chr NM

KOSTED, Hunter Fairland NM

RHODES, Ben St. Paul's NM

PATTERSON, Chris Ketchum NM

O'NEAL, Tanner Oswego NM

MURPHY, Coleman Oswego NM

MOSS, Eli College Heights Chr NM

BARNETT, Eli Fredonia NM

LESTIKOW, Mathew St. Paul's NM

MORAN, Walter Frontenac NM

KENNEDY, Kaleb College Heights Chr NM

HESSE, Thomas Commerce NM

FRANKLIN, Lane Frontenac NM

COX, Quintin Galena NM

GARREN, Ryken Thomas Jefferson I NM

MORAN, Rolando Frontenac NM

IRWIN, Bailey Liberal NM

BALL, Jay Thomas Jefferson I NM

JARBO, Ryan Girard NM

ROGERS, Ronnie Quapaw NM

FOX, Tristan Quapaw NM

PIZZARRO, Juan Girard NM

FOWLER, Jace Cherokee-Southeas NM

BUSCHMAN, AJ Riverton NM

BERRYMAN, Bristol Quapaw NM

MORENO, Conner Riverton NM

BOORE, Josh Girard NM

TROTH, Dawson Arma Northeast NM

RIGGS, Jalen Fairland NM
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Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts

CARROLL, Benjamin Thomas Jefferson I NM

RAMOS, Matthew Galena NM

LEE, Eli Galena NM

COCHRAN, Brandon Commerce NM

SPANO, Luke Fairland NM

COX, Gavin Bronaugh NM

PRYOR, Wyatt Liberal NM

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 LARISON, Derek Riverton 141' 10" 10

2 COUCH, Jeremiah Fredonia 137' 6" 8

3 HOLT, Jacob Frontenac 126' 11" 6

4 FOWLER, Jace Cherokee-Southeas 120' 4" 4

5 CHANDLER, Tanner Baxter Springs 115' 8" 2

6 BOLTON, Brayden Arma Northeast 110' 7" 1

LAWSON, Gage Galena NM

WILLIAMS, Matt College Heights Chr NM

WILLIAMS, Andrew College Heights Chr NM

MURPHY, Coleman Oswego NM

MUNCY, Braxtyn Liberal NM

MOSS, Eli College Heights Chr NM

LONG, Alex Oswego NM

DICKENS, Colsen College Heights Chr NM

HOUGHTON, Jayden Frontenac NM

GEORGE, Levi Oswego NM

BARNETT, Eli Fredonia NM

COUCH, Emmet Fredonia NM

IRWIN, Bailey Liberal NM

PETERSON, Gage Frontenac NM

HEADY, Devan Galena NM

BOLDRA, Valentyn Neodesha NM

MOORE, Scott Girard NM

SPRINGER, Mason Neodesha NM

HAYWOOD, Jace Riverton NM

TROTH, Dawson Arma Northeast NM

BUSCHMAN, AJ Riverton NM

RAMOS, Matthew Galena NM

FRENCH, Jeffrey Baxter Springs NM

PRYOR, Wyatt Liberal NM

Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAWRENCE, Addie College Heights Chr 12.67   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 HARRIS, Josey St. Paul's 12.76   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 PARKER, Chloe Riverton 13.28   (NW) 4(2) 6
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Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
4 DINKLE, Emma Fredonia 13.46   (NW) 1(2) 4

5 SARWINSKI, Mia Galena 13.47   (NW) 4(3) 2

6 WRAY, Katie Quapaw 13.55   (NW) 3(1) 1

7 THOMASSON, Jacy Riverton 13.58   (NW) 4(4)

8 UKENA, Lauren College Heights Chr 13.66   (NW) 3(2)

9 MONTGOMERY, Zoe Girard 13.77   (NW) 3(3)

10 LOHRMEYER, Trinity Frontenac 14.11   (NW) 2(1)

11 SHARP, Mailey Quapaw 14.31   (NW) 3(4)

12 LAKEY, Kynlee Frontenac 14.66   (NW) 2(2)

13 DRAPER, Kaitlyn Frontenac 14.87   (NW) 2(3)

14 WILLIAMS, Jorden Neodesha 14.88   (NW) 4(5)

15 WEBB, Keena Fairland 14.90   (NW) 4(6)

16 STATON, Gracie Oswego 15.22   (NW) 1(3)

17 PACIOREK, Maycie Baxter Springs 15.28   (NW) 3(5)

18 MCNEMAR, Blayze Galena 15.32   (NW) 2(4)

19 BOLES, Sophie Neodesha 15.69   (NW) 3(6)

20 BASS, Sky Quapaw 16.32   (NW) 2(5)

21 FRIEDEN, Brynlee Liberal 16.45   (NW) 2(6)

WILLIAMSON, Kloee McAuley Catholic NT 1

HITE, Alyssa Frontenac NT 2

FERGUSON, Rylie Galena NT 3

COMPTON, Morgan Riverton NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Josey St. Paul's 12.76

2 DINKLE, Emma Fredonia 13.46

3 STATON, Gracie Oswego 15.22

WILLIAMSON, Kloee McAuley Catholic NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOHRMEYER, Trinity Frontenac 14.11

2 LAKEY, Kynlee Frontenac 14.66

3 DRAPER, Kaitlyn Frontenac 14.87

4 MCNEMAR, Blayze Galena 15.32

5 BASS, Sky Quapaw 16.32

6 FRIEDEN, Brynlee Liberal 16.45

HITE, Alyssa Frontenac NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WRAY, Katie Quapaw 13.55

2 UKENA, Lauren College Heights Chr 13.66

3 MONTGOMERY, Zoe Girard 13.77

4 SHARP, Mailey Quapaw 14.31

5 PACIOREK, Maycie Baxter Springs 15.28

6 BOLES, Sophie Neodesha 15.69

FERGUSON, Rylie Galena NT
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Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAWRENCE, Addie College Heights Chr 12.67

2 PARKER, Chloe Riverton 13.28

3 SARWINSKI, Mia Galena 13.47

4 THOMASSON, Jacy Riverton 13.58

5 WILLIAMS, Jorden Neodesha 14.88

6 WEBB, Keena Fairland 14.90

COMPTON, Morgan Riverton NT

Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAWRENCE, Addie College Heights Chr 26.92   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 PARKER, Alivia Riverton 28.55   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 WILLIAMSON, Kloee McAuley Catholic 29.27   (NW) 1(1) 6

4 DRAPER, Kaitlyn Frontenac 30.34   (NW) 4(1) 4

5 LAMENDOLA, Kadence Neodesha 30.54   (NW) 4(2) 2

6 WILSON, Raegan Commerce 30.87   (NW) 4(3) 1

7 SMITH, Maggie Quapaw 31.50   (NW) 4(4)

8 WINTERS, Emily College Heights Chr 32.05   (NW) 3(1)

9 HIGINBOTHAM, Laibrey Riverton 32.22   (NW) 5(3)

10 RAY, Callie Neodesha 32.23   (NW) 3(2)

11 MELTON, Kylee Liberal 32.31   (NW) 4(5)

12 WILLARD, Kelsey Fairland 32.64   (NW) 3(3)

13 ALBERTINI, Sophia St. Paul's 33.29   (NW) 2(1)

14 STUDER, Leah Thomas Jefferson I 33.41   (NW) 3(4)

15 BASS, Sky Quapaw 34.17   (NW) 5(4)

16 PACIOREK, Maycie Baxter Springs 34.33   (NW) 4(6)

17 CARTER, Skylynn Frontenac 35.06   (NW) 2(2)

18 HENSLEY, Kayle Frontenac 35.27   (NW) 2(3)

19 STATON, Gracie Oswego 35.55   (NW) 1(2)

20 DAUGHERTY, Lydia Quapaw 36.07   (NW) 4(7)

21 WOOLDRIDGE, Micah Commerce 36.86   (NW) 1(3)

22 DAVIS, Lilly Galena 37.14   (NW) 3(5)

SWARNES, Taylor Liberal NT 1

SCHERTZ, Kallie Fairland NT 2

ABBE, Alizabeth Fredonia NT 2

HARRIS, Jorja St. Paul's NT 2

HARRIS, Josey St. Paul's NT 2

MCKAY, Taylin Liberal NT 3

FRIEDEN, Brynlee Liberal NT 3

THOMASSON, Jacy Riverton NT 5

SARWINSKI, Mia Galena NT 5

FERGUSON, Rylie Galena NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)
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Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time
1 WILLIAMSON, Kloee McAuley Catholic 29.27

2 STATON, Gracie Oswego 35.55

3 WOOLDRIDGE, Micah Commerce 36.86

SWARNES, Taylor Liberal NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALBERTINI, Sophia St. Paul's 33.29

2 CARTER, Skylynn Frontenac 35.06

3 HENSLEY, Kayle Frontenac 35.27

SCHERTZ, Kallie Fairland NT

ABBE, Alizabeth Fredonia NT

HARRIS, Jorja St. Paul's NT

HARRIS, Josey St. Paul's NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WINTERS, Emily College Heights Chr 32.05

2 RAY, Callie Neodesha 32.23

3 WILLARD, Kelsey Fairland 32.64

4 STUDER, Leah Thomas Jefferson I 33.41

5 DAVIS, Lilly Galena 37.14

MCKAY, Taylin Liberal NT

FRIEDEN, Brynlee Liberal NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DRAPER, Kaitlyn Frontenac 30.34

2 LAMENDOLA, Kadence Neodesha 30.54

3 WILSON, Raegan Commerce 30.87

4 SMITH, Maggie Quapaw 31.50

5 MELTON, Kylee Liberal 32.31

6 PACIOREK, Maycie Baxter Springs 34.33

7 DAUGHERTY, Lydia Quapaw 36.07

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAWRENCE, Addie College Heights Chr 26.92

2 PARKER, Alivia Riverton 28.55

3 HIGINBOTHAM, Laibrey Riverton 32.22

4 BASS, Sky Quapaw 34.17

THOMASSON, Jacy Riverton NT

SARWINSKI, Mia Galena NT

FERGUSON, Rylie Galena NT

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAWRENCE, Addie College Heights Chr 1:01.60 5(1) 10

2 WHITE, eliz Cherokee-Southeas 1:06.92 1(1) 8

3 PARKER, Alivia Riverton 1:07.08 5(2) 6

4 HIBEN, Zoe Oswego 1:07.59 5(3) 4

5 WILSON, Raegan Commerce 1:09.30 4(1) 2

6 SWARNES, Taylor Liberal 1:09.49 5(4) 1

7 WINTERS, Emily College Heights Chr 1:12.35 4(2)

8 LAKEY, Kaitlyn Frontenac 1:13.41 2(1)
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Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
9 IMHOFF, Rose Neodesha 1:13.55 4(3)

10 CARLSON, Nico Thomas Jefferson I 1:13.80 3(1)

11 VITT, Gennie St. Paul's 1:15.45 5(5)

12 HIGINBOTHAM, Laibrey Riverton 1:15.91 5(6)

13 MARTIN, Landyn Riverton 1:15.97 4(4)

14 JACOBS, Gizzy Fairland 1:16.63 4(5)

15 MARTIN, Anne Marie Frontenac 1:19.48 2(2)

16 FOX, Rigby Fredonia 1:19.95 2(3)

17 SPOHN, Toryn Fredonia 1:21.78 1(2)

18 ABBE, Alizabeth Fredonia 1:26.10 3(2)

19 WOOLDRIDGE, Micah Commerce 1:28.54 1(3)

20 DAVIS, Lilly Galena 1:30.11 4(6)

21 BLEVENS, Kjersten Neodesha 1:32.18 3(3)

22 SCHERTZ, Kallie Fairland 1:34.85 3(4)

23 BILYEU, Cheyenne Neodesha 1:54.26 3(5)

FOX, Kassidy Cherokee-Southeas NT 2

HARRIS, Jorja St. Paul's NT 2

JACOBS, Audrey Cherokee-Southeas NT 2

MCKAY, Taylin Liberal NT 2

HIEBERT, Gabbi Thomas Jefferson I NT 3

STUDER, Leah Thomas Jefferson I NT 3

FERGUSON, Rylie Galena NT 4

SARWINSKI, Mia Galena NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 5

1 WHITE, eliz Cherokee-Southeas 1:06.92

2 SPOHN, Toryn Fredonia 1:21.78

3 WOOLDRIDGE, Micah Commerce 1:28.54

Section 2 of 5

1 LAKEY, Kaitlyn Frontenac 1:13.41

2 MARTIN, Anne Marie Frontenac 1:19.48

3 FOX, Rigby Fredonia 1:19.95

FOX, Kassidy Cherokee-Southeas NT

HARRIS, Jorja St. Paul's NT

JACOBS, Audrey Cherokee-Southeas NT

MCKAY, Taylin Liberal NT

Section 3 of 5

1 CARLSON, Nico Thomas Jefferson I 1:13.80

2 ABBE, Alizabeth Fredonia 1:26.10

3 BLEVENS, Kjersten Neodesha 1:32.18

4 SCHERTZ, Kallie Fairland 1:34.85

5 BILYEU, Cheyenne Neodesha 1:54.26

HIEBERT, Gabbi Thomas Jefferson I NT

STUDER, Leah Thomas Jefferson I NT
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Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 4 of 5

1 WILSON, Raegan Commerce 1:09.30

2 WINTERS, Emily College Heights Chr 1:12.35

3 IMHOFF, Rose Neodesha 1:13.55

4 MARTIN, Landyn Riverton 1:15.97

5 JACOBS, Gizzy Fairland 1:16.63

6 DAVIS, Lilly Galena 1:30.11

FERGUSON, Rylie Galena NT

Section 5 of 5

1 LAWRENCE, Addie College Heights Chr 1:01.60

2 PARKER, Alivia Riverton 1:07.08

3 HIBEN, Zoe Oswego 1:07.59

4 SWARNES, Taylor Liberal 1:09.49

5 VITT, Gennie St. Paul's 1:15.45

6 HIGINBOTHAM, Laibrey Riverton 1:15.91

SARWINSKI, Mia Galena NT

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time Pts
1 WHITE, eliz Cherokee-Southeas 2:42.78 10

2 STEVENS, Claire Girard 2:42.96 8

3 JOHNSON, Jayli College Heights Chr 2:48.13 6

4 JACOBS, Audrey Cherokee-Southeas 2:49.83 4

5 PAYNE, Maggie Frontenac 2:53.94 2

6 MUELLER, Sarah Thomas Jefferson I 2:58.03 1

7 MOSS, Katie College Heights Chr 3:01.48

BARTON, Abby Liberal NT

ANDEREGG, Marla College Heights Chr NT

GREER, Addison Riverton NT

CARTER, McKenzie Commerce NT

GREER, Taylor Riverton NT

YOUNG, Hannah Commerce NT

JACOBS, Mia Fairland NT

MEISTER, Mikealla Fairland NT

BILYEU, Cheyenne Neodesha NT

SHIFFERD, Macie Thomas Jefferson I NT

BOCOVICH, Cali Riverton NT

ROLLER, Cadence Fairland NT

MILLER, Abby Galena NT

CARROLL, Natalie Thomas Jefferson I NT

BALES, Ashlyn Neodesha NT

FOX, Kassidy Cherokee-Southeas NT

WHITE, Rylee St. Paul's NT
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Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time Pts
1 ORENDER, Hailey Girard 6:10.97 10

2 ODELL, Campbell Fredonia 6:16.55 8

3 JONES, Grace Frontenac 6:18.25 6

4 BRACKEN, Gracyn Fredonia 6:21.89 4

5 BROUGH, Lacy Commerce 6:36.15 2

6 BROWN, Lorelei Bronaugh 6:44.14 1

7 RAMSEY, Kendall McAuley Catholic 6:44.43

MUELLER, Sarah Thomas Jefferson I NT

GREER, Taylor Riverton NT

BARTON, Abby Liberal NT

MEISTER, Mikealla Fairland NT

CRAWFORD, Lilian Neodesha NT

SMITH, Audrey Fredonia NT

SHIFFERD, Macie Thomas Jefferson I NT

BOYES, Reileigh Galena NT

SCHMIDT, Claire Girard NT

YOUNG, Chasity Arma Northeast NT

BALES, Ashlyn Neodesha NT

BLUMER, Kaytee Oswego NT

GOODELL, Jordan Liberal NT

WHITE, Rylee St. Paul's NT

CARROLL, Natalie Thomas Jefferson I NT

YOUNG, Hannah Commerce NT

WILLIAMS, Kayleigh Oswego NT

Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Div. Time Pts
1 ODELL, Campbell Fredonia 12:59.48 10

2 BRACKEN, Gracyn Fredonia 13:49.07 8

3 REDDICK, Alexa Frontenac 14:08.02 6

4 BROWN, Lorelei Bronaugh 14:22.20 4

5 RAMSEY, Kendall McAuley Catholic 14:26.10 2

6 WILLIAMS, Kayleigh Oswego 14:27.47 1

7 SETO, Samantha Thomas Jefferson I 15:37.06

TOMLINSON, Emily Neodesha NT

POND, Olivia Neodesha NT

GRUBBS, Mia Thomas Jefferson I NT

YOUNG, Chasity Arma Northeast NT

Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALBERTINI, Sophia St. Paul's 17.72   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 PARKER, Chloe Riverton 18.03   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 NEWPORT, Allyson Arma Northeast 19.95   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 CAMPBELL, Jaylee Fairland 20.30   (NW) 2(3) 4

5 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Oswego 20.75   (NW) 2(4) 2
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Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
6 CARDEN, Carleigh Arma Northeast 21.47   (NW) 1(2) 1

7 DARNABY, Maddie Riverton 21.62   (NW) 2(5)

8 SIGMON, Jasmine Arma Northeast 21.76   (NW) 1(3)

9 WILLIAMS, Olyvia Neodesha 28.18   (NW) 1(4)

SPOHN, Vayln Fredonia NT 1

RIGGS, Gracin Fairland NT 2

MARTIN, Mya Oswego NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALBERTINI, Sophia St. Paul's 17.72

2 CARDEN, Carleigh Arma Northeast 21.47

3 SIGMON, Jasmine Arma Northeast 21.76

4 WILLIAMS, Olyvia Neodesha 28.18

SPOHN, Vayln Fredonia NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, Chloe Riverton 18.03

2 NEWPORT, Allyson Arma Northeast 19.95

3 CAMPBELL, Jaylee Fairland 20.30

4 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Oswego 20.75

5 DARNABY, Maddie Riverton 21.62

RIGGS, Gracin Fairland NT

MARTIN, Mya Oswego NT

Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PARKER, Chloe Riverton 55.08 3(1) 10

2 UKENA, Lauren College Heights Chr 55.45 3(2) 8

3 KING, Baylee Commerce 56.09 2(1) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Oswego 57.26 2(2) 4

5 STOVER, Samatha Neodesha 1:00.03 2(3) 2

6 DEGRAW, Emily Neodesha 1:00.17 3(3) 1

7 NEWPORT, Allyson Arma Northeast 1:01.56 3(4)

8 SMITH, Audrey Fredonia 1:02.81 1(1)

9 DARNABY, Maddie Riverton 1:03.47 3(5)

10 CAMPBELL, Jaylee Fairland 1:04.13 3(6)

11 SIGMON, Jasmine Arma Northeast 1:06.45 2(4)

12 CARDEN, Carleigh Arma Northeast 1:12.07 2(5)

13 WILLIAMS, Olyvia Neodesha 1:14.35 2(6)

MARTIN, Mya Oswego NT 1

SPOHN, Vayln Fredonia NT 1

BRACKEN, Gracyn Fredonia NT 2

RIGGS, Gracin Fairland NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 3
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Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Time
1 SMITH, Audrey Fredonia 1:02.81

MARTIN, Mya Oswego NT

SPOHN, Vayln Fredonia NT

Section 2 of 3

1 KING, Baylee Commerce 56.09

2 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Oswego 57.26

3 STOVER, Samatha Neodesha 1:00.03

4 SIGMON, Jasmine Arma Northeast 1:06.45

5 CARDEN, Carleigh Arma Northeast 1:12.07

6 WILLIAMS, Olyvia Neodesha 1:14.35

BRACKEN, Gracyn Fredonia NT

Section 3 of 3

1 PARKER, Chloe Riverton 55.08

2 UKENA, Lauren College Heights Chr 55.45

3 DEGRAW, Emily Neodesha 1:00.17

4 NEWPORT, Allyson Arma Northeast 1:01.56

5 DARNABY, Maddie Riverton 1:03.47

6 CAMPBELL, Jaylee Fairland 1:04.13

RIGGS, Gracin Fairland NT

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Riverton (A) 52.69 2(1) 10

1) COMPTON, Morgan 2) PARKER, Chloe

3) PARKER, Alivia 4)

2 Neodesha (A) 58.09 2(2) 8

1) RAY, Callie 2) WILLIAMS, Jorden

3) STOVER, Cameron 4) LAMENDOLA, Kadence

3 Girard (A) 58.36 2(3) 6

1) HUDSON, Connor 2) MONTGOMERY, Zoe

3) STEVENS, Claire 4) JAGELS, Caroline

4 Liberal  (A) 59.39 1(1) 4

1) SPURLING, Ragan 2) MCKAY, Taylin

3) MELTON, Kaylynn 4) MELTON, Kylee

5 Fairland (A) 59.74 2(4) 2

1) WEBB, Keena 2) WILLARD, Kelsey

3) CAMPBELL, Jaylee 4)

6 Fredonia (A) 1:00.10 1(2) 1

1) BROOKS, Kylie 2) TINDLE, Layla

3) DINKLE, Emma 4) HELTON, Lainey

7 Arma Northeast (A) 1:00.72 1(3)

1) NEWPORT, Allyson 2) SIGMON, Jasmine

3) 4)
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Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Thomas Jefferson IDS (A) 1:01.06 1(4)

1) HOCKER, Avery 2) HIEBERT, Gabbi

3) STUDER, Leah 4) CARLSON, Nico

Frontenac (A) NT 2

1) LAKEY, Kynlee 2) LAKEY, Kaitlyn

3) PYLE, Lydia 4) LOHRMEYER, Trinity

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Liberal  (A) 59.39

1) SPURLING, Ragan 2) MCKAY, Taylin

3) MELTON, Kaylynn 4) MELTON, Kylee

2 Fredonia (A) 1:00.10

1) BROOKS, Kylie 2) TINDLE, Layla

3) DINKLE, Emma 4) HELTON, Lainey

3 Arma Northeast (A) 1:00.72

1) NEWPORT, Allyson 2) SIGMON, Jasmine

3) 4)

4 Thomas Jefferson IDS (A) 1:01.06

1) HOCKER, Avery 2) HIEBERT, Gabbi

3) STUDER, Leah 4) CARLSON, Nico

Section 2 of 2

1 Riverton (A) 52.69

1) COMPTON, Morgan 2) PARKER, Chloe

3) PARKER, Alivia 4)

2 Neodesha (A) 58.09

1) RAY, Callie 2) WILLIAMS, Jorden

3) STOVER, Cameron 4) LAMENDOLA, Kadence

3 Girard (A) 58.36

1) HUDSON, Connor 2) MONTGOMERY, Zoe

3) STEVENS, Claire 4) JAGELS, Caroline

4 Fairland (A) 59.74

1) WEBB, Keena 2) WILLARD, Kelsey

3) CAMPBELL, Jaylee 4)

Frontenac (A) NT

1) LAKEY, Kynlee 2) LAKEY, Kaitlyn

3) PYLE, Lydia 4) LOHRMEYER, Trinity

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Div. Time H(Pl) Pts
1 College Heights Christian (A) 4:34.25 2(1) 10

1) JOHNSON, Jayli 2) MOSS, Katie

3) 4)

2 Commerce  (A) 4:57.82 1(1) 8

1) WILSON, Raegan 2) KING, Baylee

3) CARTER, McKenzie 4) BROUGH, Lacy

3 Girard (A) 5:04.46 2(2) 6

1) ORENDER, Hailey 2) MONTGOMERY, Zoe

3) HUDSON, Connor 4) STEVENS, Claire

4 Frontenac (A) 5:05.47 2(3) 4

1) PYLE, Lydia 2) LOHRMEYER, Trinity

3) MARTIN, Anne Marie 4) JONES, Grace

5 Neodesha (A) 5:09.84 1(2) 2

1) IMHOFF, Rose 2) POND, Olivia

3) STOVER, Cameron 4) DEGRAW, Emily

6 Thomas Jefferson IDS (A) 5:12.13 1(3) 1

1) HOCKER, Avery 2) STUDER, Leah

3) HIEBERT, Gabbi 4) CARLSON, Nico

7 Fredonia (A) 5:20.11 1(4)

1) ABBE, Alizabeth 2) SPOHN, Toryn

3) FOX, Rigby 4) BROOKS, Kylie

8 Fairland (A) 5:20.14 2(4)

1) WEBB, Keena 2) MAYFIELD, Scout

3) JACOBS, Gizzy 4) CAMPBELL, Jaylee

Liberal  (A) NT 1

1) BARTON, Abby 2) MCKAY, Taylin

3) MELTON, Kaylynn 4) MELTON, Kylee

Riverton (A) NT 2

1) GREER, Addison 2) GREER, Taylor

3) DARNABY, Maddie 4) MARTIN, Landyn

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Div. Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Commerce  (A) 4:57.82

1) WILSON, Raegan 2) KING, Baylee

3) CARTER, McKenzie 4) BROUGH, Lacy

2 Neodesha (A) 5:09.84

1) IMHOFF, Rose 2) POND, Olivia

3) STOVER, Cameron 4) DEGRAW, Emily

3 Thomas Jefferson IDS (A) 5:12.13
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Div. Time

1) HOCKER, Avery 2) STUDER, Leah

3) HIEBERT, Gabbi 4) CARLSON, Nico

Liberal  (A) NT

1) BARTON, Abby 2) MCKAY, Taylin

3) MELTON, Kaylynn 4) MELTON, Kylee

Section 2 of 2

1 College Heights Christian (A) 4:34.25

1) JOHNSON, Jayli 2) MOSS, Katie

3) 4)

2 Girard (A) 5:04.46

1) ORENDER, Hailey 2) MONTGOMERY, Zoe

3) HUDSON, Connor 4) STEVENS, Claire

3 Frontenac (A) 5:05.47

1) PYLE, Lydia 2) LOHRMEYER, Trinity

3) MARTIN, Anne Marie 4) JONES, Grace

4 Fairland (A) 5:20.14

1) WEBB, Keena 2) MAYFIELD, Scout

3) JACOBS, Gizzy 4) CAMPBELL, Jaylee

Riverton (A) NT

1) GREER, Addison 2) GREER, Taylor

3) DARNABY, Maddie 4) MARTIN, Landyn

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Div. Time Pts
1 Frontenac (A) 11:47.92 10

1) MARTIN, Anne Marie 2) PYLE, Lydia

3) JONES, Grace 4) PAYNE, Maggie

2 Commerce  (A) 11:52.43 8

1) WILSON, Raegan 2) KING, Baylee

3) YOUNG, Hannah 4) BROUGH, Lacy

3 Riverton (A) 11:53.66 6

1) GREER, Taylor 2) MARTIN, Landyn

3) GREER, Addison 4) BOCOVICH, Cali

4 Liberal  (A) 12:06.66 4

1) SWARNES, Taylor 2) MCKAY, Taylin

3) GOODELL, Jordan 4) BARTON, Abby

5 College Heights Christian (A) 12:09.57 2

1) JOHNSON, Jayli 2) ANDEREGG, Marla

3) WINTERS, Emily 4) MOSS, Katie

6 Fredonia (A) 12:28.01 1

1) SPOHN, Toryn 2) SMITH, Audrey

3) TINDLE, Layla 4) ODELL, Campbell
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Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Div. Time Pts
7 Neodesha (A) 12:35.21

1) POND, Olivia 2) IMHOFF, Rose

3) DEGRAW, Emily 4) TOMLINSON, Emily

Fairland (A) NT

1) ROLLER, Cadence 2) JACOBS, Mia

3) JACOBS, Gizzy 4)

Girard (A) NT

1) SCHMIDT, Claire 2) SCHLERFER, Ilka

3) GILMORE, Syerra 4) ORENDER, Hailey

Thomas Jefferson IDS (A) NT

1) SHIFFERD, Macie 2) SETO, Samantha

3) GRUBBS, Mia 4) MUELLER, Sarah

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 JACOBS, Mia Fairland 4' 8" 10

2 COLIN, Maddy College Heights Chr 4' 6" 8

3J HIEBERT, Gabbi Thomas Jefferson I 4' 4" 6

4J CARLSON, Nico Thomas Jefferson I 4' 4" 4

5J MCKAY, Taylin Liberal 4' 4" 2

6 LAMENDOLA, Kadence Neodesha 4' 2" 1

LAKEY, Kynlee Frontenac NH

WILLIAMSON, Kloee McAuley Catholic NH

SWARNES, Taylor Liberal NH

LAKEY, Kaitlyn Frontenac NH

BASS, Sky Quapaw NH

SMITH, Maggie Quapaw NH

CRAWFORD, Lilian Neodesha NH

MILLER, Abby Galena NH

IMHOFF, Rose Neodesha NH

DAUGHERTY, Lydia Quapaw NH

RIGGS, Gracin Fairland NH

DARNABY, Maddie Riverton NH

BOYES, Reileigh Galena NH

PACIOREK, Maycie Baxter Springs NH

DOWNEY, Raylynn Galena NH

Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 HALL, Addie Baxter Springs 8' 6" 10

2 MELTON, Kaylynn Liberal 8' 0" 8

3 MELTON, Kylee Liberal 7' 6" 6

4J SHOUSE, Kennedy Baxter Springs 7' 6" 4

5J TINDLE, Layla Fredonia 7' 6" 2

6J MCNEMAR, Blayze Galena 7' 6" 1
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Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
7 HUDSON, Connor Girard 7' 0"

8 JACOBS, Audrey Cherokee-Southeas 6' 6"

CARTER, Skylynn Frontenac NH

HENSLEY, Kayle Frontenac NH

DINKLE, Emma Fredonia NH

BOLES, Sophie Neodesha NH

MARTIN, Landyn Riverton NH

SPURLING, Ragan Liberal NH

DANIEL, Jenna Riverton NH

LOHRMEYER, Trinity Frontenac NH

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Div. Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HARRIS, Josey St. Paul's 15' 101 /2   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BROUGH, Lacy Commerce 14' 71 /2   (NW) 3(1) 8

3 DANIEL, Jenna Riverton 14' 2"   (NW) 3(2) 6

4 MCKAY, Taylin Liberal 14' 03 /4   (NW) 3(3) 4

5 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Oswego 13' 71 /2   (NW) 3(4) 2

6 TINDLE, Layla Fredonia 13' 7"   (NW) 3(5) 0.5

6 MONTGOMERY, Zoe Girard 13' 7"   (NW) 3(5) 0.5

LAKEY, Kaitlyn Frontenac NM 1

DINKLE, Emma Fredonia NM 1

HIBEN, Zoe Oswego NM 1

HIEBERT, Gabbi Thomas Jefferson I NM 1

BROOKS, Kylie Fredonia NM 1

LAKEY, Kynlee Frontenac NM 1

SCHENCK, Victoria Frontenac NM 1

SPURLING, Ragan Liberal NM 1

UKENA, Lauren College Heights Chr NM 1

WHITE, Rylee St. Paul's NM 1

BLEVENS, Kjersten Neodesha NM 2

BOLES, Sophie Neodesha NM 2

WILLIAMS, Olyvia Neodesha NM 2

STUDER, Leah Thomas Jefferson I NM 2

SHARP, Mailey Quapaw NM 2

RIGGS, Gracin Fairland NM 2

BASS, Sky Quapaw NM 2

BOYES, Reileigh Galena NM 2

WILLARD, Kelsey Fairland NM 2

HOCKER, Avery Thomas Jefferson I NM 2

DAVIS, Lilly Galena NM 3

CARTER, McKenzie Commerce NM 3

WRAY, Katie Quapaw NM 3

ADOLPH, Jeriah Girard NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
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Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 HARRIS, Josey St. Paul's 15' 101 /2   (NW)

LAKEY, Kaitlyn Frontenac NM

DINKLE, Emma Fredonia NM

HIBEN, Zoe Oswego NM

HIEBERT, Gabbi Thomas Jefferson I NM

BROOKS, Kylie Fredonia NM

LAKEY, Kynlee Frontenac NM

SCHENCK, Victoria Frontenac NM

SPURLING, Ragan Liberal NM

UKENA, Lauren College Heights Chr NM

WHITE, Rylee St. Paul's NM

Flight 2 of 3

RIGGS, Gracin Fairland NM

BOLES, Sophie Neodesha NM

WILLIAMS, Olyvia Neodesha NM

STUDER, Leah Thomas Jefferson I NM

SHARP, Mailey Quapaw NM

BLEVENS, Kjersten Neodesha NM

BASS, Sky Quapaw NM

BOYES, Reileigh Galena NM

WILLARD, Kelsey Fairland NM

HOCKER, Avery Thomas Jefferson I NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 BROUGH, Lacy Commerce 14' 71 /2   (NW)

2 DANIEL, Jenna Riverton 14' 2"   (NW)

3 MCKAY, Taylin Liberal 14' 03 /4   (NW)

4 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Oswego 13' 71 /2   (NW)

5 TINDLE, Layla Fredonia 13' 7"   (NW)

5 MONTGOMERY, Zoe Girard 13' 7"   (NW)

WRAY, Katie Quapaw NM

CARTER, McKenzie Commerce NM

DAVIS, Lilly Galena NM

ADOLPH, Jeriah Girard NM

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Josey St. Paul's 31' 51 /2   (NW) 10

2 PARKER, Alivia Riverton 31' 2"   (NW) 8

3 WILLIAMSON, Kloee McAuley Catholic 29' 6"   (NW) 6

4 HOCKER, Avery Thomas Jefferson I 28' 8"   (NW) 4

5 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Oswego 27' 91 /2   (NW) 2

6 LAMENDOLA, Kadence Neodesha 27' 7"   (NW) 1
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Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 JACKSON, Kenzie Arma Northeast 37' 13 /4 10

2 STOVER, Kristen Neodesha 33' 51 /2 8

3 GRENINGER, Sierra Riverton 30' 83 /4 6

4 SCHERTZ, Erica Fairland 29' 81 /2 4

5 WELLS, EJ Riverton 27' 51 /2 2

6 EMINGER, Avery McAuley Catholic 27' 31 /2 1

DAVIS, Harper Frontenac NM

VITT, Gennie St. Paul's NM

SPROULS, Izzy Liberal NM

SIMMONS, Destiny Ketchum NM

MCPHERSON, Caylee Frontenac NM

HAYDEN, Emily Liberal NM

FOX, Kassidy Cherokee-Southeas NM

FANNING, Libby College Heights Chr NM

BATES, Kaitlyn McAuley Catholic NM

BOGART, Bethany Bronaugh NM

EDMONDSON, Lainey Thomas Jefferson I NM

WADE, Phoenix Thomas Jefferson I NM

MATHEWS, Autumn Riverton NM

STAMPS, Alexis Thomas Jefferson I NM

SCHAFFER, Aaron Quapaw NM

RIPPER, Lillian Girard NM

MERIDA, Abby Arma Northeast NM

RICHARDSON, Gabby Quapaw NM

SISNEY, Aydin Girard NM

HARTLEY, Ashleigh Quapaw NM

GRIGG, Lannah Thomas Jefferson I NM

DALBY, Lauren Liberal NM

ANDERSON, Averi Fairland NM

SMITH, Teagan Arma Northeast NM

DELONG, Jill Neodesha NM

STOVER, Samatha Neodesha NM

GIESEL, Brooklyn Baxter Springs NM

CHARLES, Kaylynn Baxter Springs NM

BARR, Olivia Baxter Springs NM

Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 STOVER, Kristen Neodesha 112' 7" 10

2 JACKSON, Kenzie Arma Northeast 106' 4" 8

3 STOVER, Cameron Neodesha 102' 71 /2 6

4 LOCKE, Kelci Riverton 87' 111 /2 4

5 STOVER, Samatha Neodesha 83' 10" 2

6 DAVIS, Harper Frontenac 66' 10" 1

BATES, Kaitlyn McAuley Catholic NM

VITT, Gennie St. Paul's NM
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Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts

STEPHENSON, Aryona Fredonia NM

SPROULS, Izzy Liberal NM

MCPHERSON, Caylee Frontenac NM

HAYDEN, Emily Liberal NM

FANNING, Libby College Heights Chr NM

COLIN, Maddy College Heights Chr NM

BOGART, Bethany Bronaugh NM

PALMER, Krisalyn Commerce NM

RICHARDSON, Gabby Quapaw NM

BLACK, Katori Commerce NM

RIPPER, Lillian Girard NM

TERSINAR, Marin Girard NM

RHINEHART, Kelsey Commerce NM

WAGNER, Dakota Riverton NM

WADE, Phoenix Thomas Jefferson I NM

BARR, Olivia Baxter Springs NM

HARTLEY, Ashleigh Quapaw NM

SMITH, Teagan Arma Northeast NM

SCHAFFER, Aaron Quapaw NM

EDMONDSON, Lainey Thomas Jefferson I NM

GRIGG, Lannah Thomas Jefferson I NM

SISNEY, Aydin Girard NM

STAMPS, Alexis Thomas Jefferson I NM

GRENINGER, Sierra Riverton NM

RION, Ali Baxter Springs NM

EMINGER, Avery McAuley Catholic NM

THOMAS, Chloe Arma Northeast NM

CHARD, Grace Fredonia NM

ANDERSON, Averi Fairland NM

SCHERTZ, Erica Fairland NM

DALBY, Lauren Liberal NM

Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts
1 STOVER, Kristen Neodesha 108' 5" 10

2 JACKSON, Kenzie Arma Northeast 102' 6" 8

3 ALBERTINI, Sophia St. Paul's 99' 6" 6

4 STOVER, Cameron Neodesha 95' 9" 4

5 CHARLES, Kaylynn Baxter Springs 94' 0" 2

6 STOVER, Samatha Neodesha 92' 10" 1

FOX, Kassidy Cherokee-Southeas NM

SPROULS, Izzy Liberal NM

SPOHN, Toryn Fredonia NM

MCPHERSON, Caylee Frontenac NM

JOHNSON, Jayli College Heights Chr NM

HAYDEN, Emily Liberal NM
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Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Div. Mark Pts

COLIN, Maddy College Heights Chr NM

FANNING, Libby College Heights Chr NM

DAVIS, Harper Frontenac NM

SMITH, Teagan Arma Northeast NM

SCHLERFER, Ilka Girard NM

TERSINAR, Marin Girard NM

DALBY, Lauren Liberal NM

WELLS, EJ Riverton NM

CHARD, Grace Fredonia NM

COMPTON, Morgan Riverton NM

VITT, Gennie St. Paul's NM

THOMAS, Chloe Arma Northeast NM

LOCKE, Kelci Riverton NM

GIESEL, Brooklyn Baxter Springs NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Riverton RIVE 78

2 College Heights Christian COLL 65

3 Galena GALE 50

4 Fredonia FRED 48

5 Frontenac FRON 44.5

6 Arma Northeast ARMA 43

7 Cherokee-Southeast CHER 39

8 Liberal LIBE 36

9 McAuley Catholic MCAU 35

10 Thomas Jefferson IDS THOM 28

11 Ketchum KETC 25.5

12 Baxter Springs BAXT 21

13 Oswego OSWE 17

14 Neodesha NEOD 10

15 Girard GIRA 6

16 Commerce COMM 5

17 Fairland FAIR 4

18 St. Paul's ST. 2

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Riverton RIVE 80

2 College Heights Christian COLL 64

3 Neodesha NEOD 58

4 St. Paul's ST. 44

5 Fredonia FRED 38.5

6 Commerce COMM 35

7 Frontenac FRON 33

7 Arma Northeast ARMA 33

9 Girard GIRA 30.5
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

10 Liberal LIBE 29

11 Cherokee-Southeast CHER 22

12 Fairland FAIR 20

13 Thomas Jefferson IDS THOM 16

13 Baxter Springs BAXT 16

15 McAuley Catholic MCAU 15

15 Oswego OSWE 15

17 Bronaugh BRON 5

18 Galena GALE 3

19 Quapaw QUAP 1
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